TAUNUS
AUTO

Taunus-Auto-Verkaufs-GmbH&Co.KG.

c’ \ 5 7 U n und Taunusstein

Mercedes-Benz Sprinter 314 CDI Kasten TAUNUS Uher 400 safart verfilgbare Vorfilirwagen
Hochdach Standard LKW AUTO und Junge Sterne von Mercedes-Benz,
Price 34,500 Net price plus VAT .

=41,055 EUR
Body shape Box-type delivery van -

First registration

Technical Inspection

Authority
Mileage in km
Engine power
Cubic capacity
Fuel

Colour
Wheelbase (mm)
Gearbox type

Vehicle type
Previous owners
Licensed weight
Vehicle-ID

Features:

high
05.2019
New

86,500 KM
105 KW (143 Hp)
2,143 ccm
Diesel
White
3665 mm
Mechanical Gearshift, 6- Contact:
Gear Taunus-Auto-Verkaufs-GmbH & Co. KG.
Used vehicles SchoRbergstrafiie 20
From first hand 65201 Wiesbaden-Schierstein
3,500 kg Telephone: 0611 777-666
00-U60843 A A Fax: (_)611 777-50487

—= E-mail: m.assmann@taunus-auto.de
E-mail: j.lerch@taunus-auto.de
Homepage:www.taunus-auto.de

n!-_l\‘;u-l-‘ unel bundesweste Lieferung maglich: www.launus-auto.de/shop

A Co K | Autert

Dieses Fahrzeug erfullt das Hersteller Qualitéts Siegel: Junge Sterne Transporter, Feul: Diesel,
From first hand, HU/AU inspection new, arktikweiB, Stoff Maturin, Air conditioning, Passen-
ger airbag, MBConnect - 5, Electric window lifts, Interior Color Black, Licensed weight 3, 500
Kg, ESP (Electronic stability program), ABS, Central locking, Electronic drive locking device
(DLD), Traction control, Auxiliary heating, Emission category Euro 6, Power steering, Outsi-
de temperature indicator, Cup holder, Steering wheel adjustment, Full service history, Heated
mirror and electic, Voice control, Bluetooth - Handsfree equipment, Heat-insulated glass, 4
door, Warranty, Wheelbase (mm) 3, 665 Mm, Multifunction steering wheel, 270° doors, Woo-
den floor, Side covering, 2-person bench, 1st passenger area row, Right-side sliding door

Financing

Example

Down payment
Net loan amount
Debit interest

Annual percentage rate

Period in months

Total Mileage of financing

Interest
Total amount

Final Installment (37. Rate)
36 Monthly installments of

Financing Bank

10,000,-
31,055,-
771 %
7.99 %

36

30,000 KM
2,893,-
38,032,-
25,000,-
362.00

Mercedes-Benz Bank AG - Siemensstrafie 7 - 70469
Stuttgart

The finance/leasing consumer has the right to cancel the finance/leasing contract according to § 495 BGB.
GeméR den Darlehensbedingungen ist fir das Fahrzeug eine Vollkaskoversicherung abzuschliel3en.
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